MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CRR

CRR SM
CRER
CRR

CRR SM
CRER
CRF L
CRF M
CRF L ABS
CRF Rally ABS
CRR

MODELLO

DISCO NG HONDA

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
500

ANNI
1989 - 1997
1989 - 1997
1990 - 1997
1989 - 1996
1989 - 1996
1989 - 1996
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1989 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
43351KZ4000
43351KZ4000
43351KZ4000
43351KZ4000
43351KZ4000
43351KZ4000
43351KZZ901
43351KZZ901
43351KZZ901
43351KZZ901
43351KZ4000




